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ZONE PROVISIONS REQUIRED BY ZONING PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY AREA NA 48,838.43 SQM

DEVELOPABLE AREA NA 48,834.43 SQM

BUILDING COVERAGE NA 23,667.34 SQM (48.5%)

SIDE SETBACK NA 4M

FRONT SETBACK NA 6M

REAR SETBACK NA 4M

BUILDING HEIGHT NA 12 M

A
0

1
 

TYPE OF USE NA COMMERICAL RETAIL,
RESTAURANT, INDOOR
PLAYGRUND, CONDO,
PARKING STRUCTURE

ZONE PROVISIONS REQUIRED BY ZONING PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY AREA NA 25,978.77 SQM

DEVELOPABLE AREA NA 25,978.77 SQM

BUILDING COVERAGE NA 6,552 SQM (25.2%)

SIDE SETBACK NA 6M

FRONT SETBACK NA 10M

REAR SETBACK NA 9M

BUILDING HEIGHT NA 15M

TYPE OF USE NA RESIDENTIAL TOWNHOUSE

A
0

6

ZONE PROVISIONS REQUIRED BY ZONING PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY AREA NA 15,468 SQM

DEVELOPABLE AREA NA 15,468 SQM

BUILDING COVERAGE NA 5,317.16 SQM (33.65%)

SIDE SETBACK NA 6M

FRONT SETBACK NA 6M

REAR SETBACK NA 6M

BUILDING HEIGHT NA 53 M

A
0

2

TYPE OF USE NA HOTEL CONDO,
RESIDENTIAL CONDO,

UNITS CONDO 180

HOTEL CONDO 320

PARKING SURFACE 77

GARAGE 253

TOTAL 330

ZONE PROVISIONS REQUIRED BY ZONING PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY AREA NA 9,451 SQM

DEVELOPABLE AREA NA 9,451 SQM

BUILDING COVERAGE NA 3,070 SQM (32.7%)

SIDE SETBACK NA 6M

FRONT SETBACK NA 6M

REAR SETBACK NA 6M

BUILDING HEIGHT NA 26.5 M

A
0

5
 

TYPE OF USE NA Senior Condo, Senior Care
Home

UNITS Senior Condo 135

Senior Care Home 132

PARKING SURFACE 28

GARAGE 174

TOTAL 202

ZONE PROVISIONS REQUIRED BY ZONING PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY AREA NA 122644 SQM

DEVELOPABLE AREA NA 00

BUILDING COVERAGE NA LOT SPECIFIC

SIDESETBACK NA LOT SPECIFIC

FRONT SETBACK NA LOT SPECIFIC

REAR SETBACK NA LOT SPECIFIC

BUILDING HEIGHT NA LOT SPECIFIC
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TYPE OF USE NA LOT SPECIFIC
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